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November 2006

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-    26.7
     13.8
-    98.8

      6.7
      0.0

    112.0

 9,960
 2,017

 4

 14,874
 0

 846

 13,592
 1,773

 328

 13,944
 0

 399

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  33,292

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 11,981

 15,720

 15,693

 14,343

-    23.7

      9.6

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 512,839

 188,029

 87

 511,838
 1,001

 188,029
 0

 0
 87

-     8.3
    207.7

     12.7
      0.0

-   100.0
    126.3

 1,020,897
 1,877

 369,007
 0

 0
 172

 1,113,395
 610

 327,414
 0

 10,928
 76

 509,059
 876

 180,978
 0

 0
 85

 509,935

 180,978

 85

 1,022,774

 369,007

 172

 1,114,005

 327,414

 11,004

-     8.2

     12.7

-    98.4

 24,834  27,536 -     9.8
 2,867  2,500      14.7

 27,701  30,036 -     7.8Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,523
 68

 6,014
 52

-     8.2
     30.8

Non-Commercial:

 36,102 -     7.8

 5,591  6,066 -     7.8Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  787,385  779,386  1,609,815 -     2.7 1,566,771
 204,481  197,145  352,705      13.9 401,626International

Total - Commercial  991,866  976,531  1,968,397  1,962,520       0.3

Total - Non-Commercial  7,385  7,220  14,605  16,437 -    11.1

 14,605
 0

 16,325
 112

-    10.5
-   100.0

 7,220
 0

 7,385
 0

Grand Total - Passengers  1,983,002  1,978,957       0.2 983,751 999,251

Total - Air Carrier  700,955  690,998  1,391,953  1,452,423 -     4.2

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  290,911  285,533  576,444  510,097      13.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 274,546
 0

 16,365

 269,451
 0

 16,082

 543,997
 0

 32,447

 495,810
 0

 14,287

      9.7
      0.0

    127.1

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 222
 618

 0

 13,367
 18,772

 0

 798
 398

 0

 12,670
 12,271

 4

 152
 282

 0

 7,370
 10,976

 0

 69
 336

 0

 5,997
 7,796

 0

-   72.2
    55.4

-  100.0

     5.5
    53.0

-  100.0

 840

 32,139

 1,196

 24,945

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 434

 18,346

 406

 13,793

-   29.8

    28.8

Grand Total - Cargo  32,979  26,141 18,780 14,199     26.2

 13,589  13,468 7,522 6,066Domestic
 19,390  12,673

     0.9
    53.0 11,258 8,132

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




